Y
DIA
E
DIA
A
DIA
  H
   T

DIA
EXAMPLE:
HOW TO ORDER
HL834AP 8-8-8
Threaded Stud Pin Part Number
SPECIFICATION:
FINISH:
HEAT TREAT:
MATERIAL:
GENERAL NOTES:
HI-LOK™ Product Specification 342.
HL834-( )-( )-( ) = Cetyl alcohol lube per Hi-Shear Spec. 305.
160,000 psi tensile minimum(95,000 psi shear minimum).
6AL-4V titanium alloy per AMS4928 or AMS4967.
4. Hole preparation per NAS618.
3. Surface texture per ASME B46.1.
2. Dimensions are in inches and to be met after finish where applicable.
Threaded stud to "D" diameter within .005 FIM.
1. Concentricity: "A" to "D" diameter within .010 FIM.
REF
CHAMFERA
DIANO.
DASH
FIRST PIN
NOM
DIA
WITHOUT
COATING
WITH
COATING
.1895
.1885
PIN END DIMENSIONS
.395 .0967
.2490 1/32 x 37° 5,820.09478 .090
.2440
.415
.087
.077
.2495
.015
.2495 .2500-28
UNJF-3A
.110
.122
.142 9,300.440
.24101/4 .025
.2485
.500 .1295
.3115 3/64 x 37° 9,200.127010 .110
.3060
.472
.108
.098
.3120
.020
.3120 .3125-24
UNF-3A
.130
.160
.180 14,600.505
.30205/16 .030
.3110
HL834AP( )-( )  = HI-KOTE™ 1 aluminum pigmented coating per Hi-Shear
                            Spec. 294, cetyl alcohol lube per Hi-Shear Spec. 305.
8/16 or 1/2 Threaded Stud
MaximumGrip Lengh
.0635.015